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1998 AMA WISECOIYAMAHAIDUNLOP/KLOTZ/FMF/ 1 7 YAM Jonathan Skinner 373 MD 2:48:31
MOOSE/CARMATEIMAXXIS/OUTERWEARSILAEGERS 2 7 YAM Stacey Clark 280 PA 2:49:26

GRAND NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY 3 7 HON Steven Prokupek 878 NC 2:51:14
Round 12 - Spring Valley

4 7 HON Marty Michels 85 KY 2:53:21
5 7 YAM Jacob Coy 151 PA 3:05:37

LISBON,OU 6 7 SUZ David Reagan 103 PA 3:06:39
October 10 & 11, 1998 7 7 Suz Shane Munger 97 PA 3:06:56

Afternoon Bike Race Results 8 7 HON Robert Petes Jr 995 OH 3:09:43
200 A 9 7 HON Charles Wertz 122 PA 3:12:31
1 8 SUZ Steven Graves 77 OH 2:58:04 10 6 HON Marshall Young 109 WV 2:53:38
2 8 YAM John Bennett 41 PA 3:00:51 11 6 HON Mike Villers 510 WV 2:59:10
3 8 KTM Mark Sherwood 505 OH 3:10:03 12 5 HON Kyle Milne 423 PA 2:03:45
4 8 YAM Syd Loveday 52 PA 3:16:59 13 4 HON August Haupt 737 OH 2:45:04
5 7 SUZ Thomas Asher 976 OH 3:01:11 14 3 HON Daniel Walker 738 OH 2:45:14
6 7 YAM Rich Jubak 394 OH 3:10:58 15 2 HON Chris Curcio 130 PA 1:02:07

200 B O/A
1 8 KAW Cole Calkins 304 OH 3:07:12 1 9 SUZ Rodney Smith 4 CA 2:56:51
2 7 SUZ Jeremy Morris 143 PA 2:52:16 2 9 YAM Doug Blackwell 6 WV 2:58:10
3 7 KTM Todd Nicklas 975 PA 2:53:29 3 9 KAW Jim Jarrett 11 OH 2:58:17
4 7 HON Lionel Asselin 221 CT 2:54:56 4 9 SUZ Paul Edmondson 10 CA 2:58:23
5 7 KAW Ryan Barrett 316 IL 2:58:01 5 9 SUZ Steve Hatch 2 CA 2:58:26
6 7 KAW Tommy Povenski 95 OH 3:01:49 6 9 KTM Michael Lafferty 15 NJ 3:00:19
7 7 KAW Kris Aldridge 533 WV 3:06:47 7 9 YAM Randy Hawkins 8 SC 3:02:43
8 7 KAW Paul Hegedus 470 OH 3:16:20 8 9 YAM Barry E Hawk Jr 12 PA 3:02:47

9 9 YAM Heath Bennett 26 OH 3:06:51
250 A 10 9 HON Joshua McLevy 211 CT 3:06:52
1 9 YAM Heath Bennett 26 OH 3:06:51 11 9 KTM Patrick Garrahan 760 CA 3:07:23
2 9 KAW Chuck Woodford 210 OH 3:09:12 12 9 SUZ Rodney Judson 25 OH 3:07:27
3 9 YAM Robbie Jenks 14 OH 3:12:28 13 9 KAW Chuck Woodford 210 OH 3:09:12
4 9 SUZ Ronnie Burnfield 24 PA 3:15:06 14 9 KAW Steve McSwain 969 NC 3:10:37
5 9 SUZ Jonathan Wendell 75 WV 3:16:07 15 9 KAW Gene Onail 295 OH 3:10:46
6 8 KAW Ryan Rodgers 89 PA 2:57:00 16 9 HON Scott Summers 991 KY 3:11:04
7 8 GAS Richard Burbick 36 OH 3:03:34 17 9 YAM Robbie Jenks 14 OH 3:12:28
8 8 YAM Curtis Bardonner 33 PA 3:03:41 18 9 SUZ Ronnie Burnfield 24 PA 3:15:06
9 8 HON Jeffery Hursh 584 OH 3:07:35 19 9 SUZ Jonathan Wendell 75 WV 3:16:07
10 8 GAS Daniel Beck 215 OH 3:08:43 20 9 HSB Jason Dahners 7 WA 3:20:37
11 8 KTM Chad Coon 783 OH 3:15:56 21 8 KAW Ryan Rodgers 89 PA 2:57:00
12 7 KTM Andy Shea 81 OH 2:33:41 22 8 KAW Keith Rodgers 38 PA 2:57:03
13 7 KAW Scott Gribble 497 NJ 3:02:25 23 8 GAS Duane Conner 17 PA 2:57:40
14 7 YAM Ricki McAtee 139 OH 3:19:40 24 8 SUZ Steven Graves 77 OH 2:58:04
15 5 SUZ Robert Hudnall 140 OH 1:59:28 25 8 KTM Brian Garrahan 761 CA 2:58:06
16 3 OPT Aaron Kopp 46 MD 1:08:01 26 8 YAM John Bennett 41 PA 3:00:51

27 8 KAW Jeff Murgel 30 PA 3:01:13
250 B 28 8 YAM Darius Lattea 31 WV 3:02:04
1 8 YAM Matt Beatty 193 NC 3:02:59 29 8 KAW Jeff Fredette 253 IL 3:02:38
2 8 YAM Jeff Melik 152 OH 3:05:39 30 8 YAM Matt Beatty 193 NC 3:02:59
3 8 KTM Bill Farmer 899 OH 3:08:12 31 8 KTM Dave Gunn 32 CT 3:03:14
4 8 SUZ Michael Faulk 977 IN 3:13:21 32 8 GAS Richard Burbick 36 OH 3:03:34
5 8 YAM Norman Feth 145 PA 3:16:41 33 8 YAM Curtis Bardonner 33 PA 3:03:41
6 7 YAM Brice Kriebel 443 Pa 2:52:35 34 8 KTM Ronald Palermo 34 PA 3:03:46
7 7 KAW Todd Morrow 710 PA 2:59:26 35 8 YAM Jeff Melik 152 OH 3:05:39
8 7 KAW Matt Myers 452 NC 3:03:30 36 8 YAM James Bender 204 OH 3:06:35
9 7 KAW Matthew Mansfield997 OH 3:12:59 37 8 KAW Cole Calkins 304 OH 3:07:12
10 6 GAS Adam Beck 219 OH 2:20:30 38 8 HON Jeffery Hursh 584 OH 3:07:35
11 6 YAM Marty Aloisio 488 PA 2:23:19 39 8 KTM Bill Farmer 899 OH 3:08:12
12 6 SUZ Randy Smallwood 596 PA 2:48:42 40 8 KTM Donald Bigley 982 PA 3:08:39
13 5 KAW Brian Sovak 987 OH 2:01:14 41 8 GAS Daniel Beck 215 OH 3:08:43
14 5 HON Mike Monnig 724 OH 2:05:40 42 8 KTM Mark Sherwood 505 OH 3:10:03
15 4 KTM Brett Sherwood 956 OH 1:43:36 43 8 SUZ Mark Adkins 40 OH 3:10:25
16 4 YAM John Baum 708 OH 1:51:46 44 8 SUZ Robert Kirchner 53 In 3:10:43
17 2 KAW Aaron Johns 83 WV 0:44:52 45 8 HON John Grimm 54 OH 3:11:14
18 2 KTM Chris Maison 994 PA 1:35:42 46 8 YAM Michael Holbert 62 PA 3:11:33
19 2 KAW Daniel Kormos 998 PA 2:55:34 47 8 SUZ Steven Hashman 65 OH 3:11:41

48 8 KTM Jeff Bonasera 281 PA 3:12:32
4-Stroke A 49 8 SUZ Michael Faulk 977 IN 3:13:21
1 8 YAM Darius Lattea 31 WV 3:02:04 50 8 KTM Don Bohn 44 WV 3:13:43
2 8 KTM Don Bohn 44 WV 3:13:43 51 8 HON Troy Schlereth 190 OH 3:14:14
3 7 HON Perry Peters 918 PA 2:54:51 52 8 KTM Chad Coon 783 OH 3:15:56
4 7 YAM John Burton 992 OH 3:00:47 53 8 YAM Norman Feth 145 PA 3:16:41
5 7 YAM Greg Jarvis 962 OH 3:07:48 54 8 YAM Syd Loveday 52 PA 3:16:59
6 6 HON Thomas Evans 60 PA 2:40:25 55 8 SUZ Clark Munger 90 PA 3:17:27

56 7 KTM Andy Shea 81 OH 2:33:41
4-Stroke B 57 7 YAM Jonathan Skinner 373 MD 2:48:31

58 7 YAM Stacey Clark 280 PA 2:49:26



59 7 HON Steven Prokupek 878 NC 2:51:14 134 4 YAM John Baum 708 OH 1:51:46
60 7 SUZ Jeremy Morris 143 PA 2:52:16 135 4 HON August Haupt 737 OH 2:45:04
61 7 YAM Brice Kriebel 443 Pa 2:52:35 136 3 OPT Aaron Kopp 46 MD 1:08:01
62 7 HON Marty Michels 85 KY 2:53:21 137 3 KTM Scott Palmer 983 PA 1:13:44
63 7 KTM Todd Nicklas 975 PA 2:53:29 138 3 KTM Barrry Coy 701 OH 1:32:18
64 7 KTM Tim Doan 990 PA 2:53:38 139 3 HON Bill Ball 736 OH 1:33:30
65 7 KTM Dean Woolf 727 OH 2:53:50 140 3 HON Jeff Atherton 993 OH 1:47:00
66 7 KTM Steve Linton 94 OH 2:54:43 141 3 KTM Butch Powne1l 824 OH 1:55:48
67 7 HON Perry Peters 918 PA 2:54:51 142 3 KAW Anthony Petraitis136 PA 2:08:34
68 7 HON Lionel Asselin 221 CT 2:54:56 143 3 HON Daniel Walker 738 OH 2:45:14
69 7 HON Mark Salapow 363 PA 2:55:02 144 2 KAW Aaron Johns 83 WV 0:44:52
70 7 HON David Sheehan 148 NC 2:56:16 145 2 HON Chris Curcio 130 PA 1:02:07
71 7 KAW Rick Thompson 104 PA 2:57:00 146 2 KTM Chris Maison 994 PA 1:35:42
72 7 KAW Ryan Barrett 316 IL 2:58:01 147 2 KAW Daniel Kormos 998 PA 2:55:34
73 7 KAW Scott Fontaine 959 WV 2:58:08 148 1 YAM Shane Esposito 462 NV 0:22:29
74 7 YAM Scott Phillips 49 PA 2:58:14
75 7 YAM Mike McCarren 71 PA 2:58:33 Open A
76 7 YAM James Vicheck 110 PA 2:58:42 1 8 KTM Dave Gunn 32 CT 3:03:14
77 7 YAM Daniel Kendra 568 PA 2:58:43 2 8 KTM Ronald Palermo 34 PA 3:03:46
78 7 SUZ Michael Schwartz 92 OH 2:59:00 3 8 SUZ Mark Adkins 40 OH 3:10:25
79 7 KTM John Karcz 645 PA 2:59:20 4 7 YAM Scott Phillips 49 PA 2:58:14
80 7 KAW Todd Morrow 710 PA 2:59:26 5 7 KTM Carl Ennis 50 GA 3:01:24
81 7 KTM Steve Bower 197 PA 2:59:28 6 7 KTM Leonard Mesina 117 PA 3:02:16
82 7 YAM John Burton 992 OH 3:00:47
83 7 SUZ Thomas Asher 976 OH 3:01:11 Open B
84 7 KTM Carl Ennis 50 GA 3:01:24 1 7 KTM Tim Doan 990 PA 2:53:38
85 7 KAW Tommy Povenski 95 OH 3:01:49 2 7 KTM Steve Linton 94 OH 2:54:43
86 7 KTM Leonard Mesina 117 PA 3:02:16 3 7 KTM John Karcz 645 PA 2:59:20
87 7 KAW Scott Gribble 497 NJ 3:02:25 4 7 KTM Steve Bower 197 PA 2:59:28
88 7 KAW Matt Myers 452 NC 3:03:30 5 7 KTM Martin Daubert 495 PA 3:06:01
89 7 HON Andrew Wells 255 PA 3:03:32 6 7 KTM Mark Yukevich 98 PA 3:07:40
90 7 YAM Jacob Coy 151 PA 3:05:37 7 7 KTM Tim Prechtl 106 PA 3:14:12
91 7 KAW Mike Zibalia 620 PA 3:05:48 8 7 KTM Buzz Wentz 112 OH 3:15:16
92 7 KTM Martin Daubert 495 PA 3:06:01 9 5 KAW Troy Wertz 100 PA 2:08:39
93 7 SUZ David Fiola 787 PA 3:06:32 10 5 HON Marvin Ramsey 725 OH 3:10:20
94 7 SUZ David Reagan 103 PA 3:06:39
95 7 KAW Kris Aldridge 533 WV 3:06:47 Pro
96 7 SUZ Shane Munger 97 PA 3:06:56 1 9 SUZ Rodney Smith 4 CA 2:56:51
97 7 KTM Mark Yukevich 98 PA 3:07:40 2 9 YAM Doug Blackwell 6 WV 2:58:10
98 7 YAM Greg Jarvis 962 OH 3:07:48 3 9 KAW Jim Jarrett 11 OH 2:58:17
99 7 HON Robert Petes Jr 995 OH 3:09:43 4 9 SUZ Paul Edmondson 10 CA 2:58:23
100 7 YAM Rich Jubak 394 OH 3:10:58 5 9 SUZ Steve Hatch 2 CA 2:58:26
101 7 KAW Gary Maxwell 603 PA 3:12:22 6 9 KTM Michael Lafferty 15 NJ 3:00:19
102 7 HON Charles Wertz 122 PA 3:12:31 7 9 YAM Randy Hawkins 8 SC 3:02:43
103 7 KAW Matthew Mansfie1d997 OH 3:12:59 8 9 YAM Barry E Hawk Jr 12 PA 3:02:47
104 7 KTM Ted Stone 115 OH 3:13:01 9 9 HON Joshua McLevy 211 CT 3:06:52
105 7 KTM Tim Prechtl 106 PA 3:14:12 10 9 KTM Patrick Garrahan 760 CA 3:07:23
106 7 KTM Buzz Wentz 112 OH 3:15:16 11 9 SUZ Rodney Judson 25 OH 3:07:27
107 7 KAW Paul Hegedus 470 OH 3:16:20 12 9 HON Scott Summers 991 KY 3:11:04
108 7 YAM Ricki McAtee 139 OH 3:19:40 13 9 HSB Jason Dahners 7 WA 3:20:37
109 6 GAS Adam Beck 219 OH 2:20:30 14 8 GAS Duane Conner 17 PA 2:57:40
110 6 YAM Marty Aloisio 488 PA 2:23:19 15 8 KTM Brian Garrahan 761 CA 2:58:06
111 6 KTM Daniel Palermo 48 PA 2:27:35 16 5 KAW Fred Andrews 3 OH 1:40:38
112 6 HON Thomas Evans 60 PA 2:40:25 17 1 YAM Shane Esposito 462 NV 0:22:29
113 6 SUZ Randy Smallwood 596 PA 2:48:42
114 6 HON Daonld Gossar 716 PA 2:50:30 Senior (+40}A
115 6 SUZ Michael Nati 539 PA 2:53:10 1 8 KAW Jeff Fredette 253 IL 3:02:38
116 6 YAM Joe Hull 921 WV 2:53:37 2 8 KTM Donald Bigley 982 PA 3:08:39
117 6 HON Marshall Young 109 WV 2:53:38 3 8 YAM Michael Holbert 62 PA 3:11:33
118 6 YAM Kerry Ullon 365 OH 2:53:45 4 8 SUZ Steven Hashman 65 OH 3:11:41
119 6 SUZ TJ Piro 113 PA 2:54:47 5 8 KTM Jeff Bonasera 281 PA 3:12:32
120 6 HON Mike Villers 510 WV 2:59:10 6 7 YAM Mike McCarren 71 PA 2:58:33
121 6 YAM Lee Stere 124 OH 3:05:24 7 6 YAM Joe Hull 921 WV 2:53:37
122 6 SUZ Frederick Welton 137 OH 3:06:40
123 6 HON William Stange 585 OH 3:12:52 Senior (+40)B
124 5 KAW Fred Andrews 3 OH 1:40:38 1 7 KAW Rick Thompson 104 PA 2:57:00
125 5 SUZ Robert Hudnall 140 OH 1:59:28 2 7 YAM James Vicheck 110 PA 2:58:42
126 5 KAW Brian Sovak 987 OH 2:01:14 3 7 SUZ Michael Schwartz 92 OH 2:59:00
127 5 HON Kyle Milne 423 PA 2:03:45 4 7 HON Andrew Wells 255 PA 3:03:32
128 5 HON Mike Monnig 724 OH 2:05:40 5 7 SUZ David Fiola 787 PA 3:06:32
129 5 KAW Troy Wertz 100 PA 2;08;39 6 7 KAW Gary Maxwell 603 PA 3:12:22
130 5 YAM Richard May 678 OH 2:22:23 7 7 KTM Ted Stone 115 OH 3:13:01
131 5 SUZ Mark Cline 328 PA 2:31:30 8 6 SUZ Michael Nati 539 PA 2:53:10
132 5 HON Marvin Ramsey 725 OH 3:10:20 9 6 YAM Lee Stere 124 OH 3:05:24
133 4 KTM Brett Sherwood 956 OH 1:43:36 10 6 SUZ Frederick Welton 137 OH 3:06:40



11 5 YAM Richard May 678 OH 2:22:23
12 3 HON Jeff Atherton 993 OH 1:47:00

Vet (+30)A
1 9 KAW Steve McSwain 969 NC 3:10:37
2 9 KAW Gene Onail 295 OH 3:10:46
3 8 KAW Keith Rodgers 38 PA 2:57:03
4 8 KAW Jeff Murgel 30 PA 3:01:13
5 8 YAM James Bender 204 OH 3:06:35
6 8 SUZ Robert Kirchner 53 In 3:10:43
7 8 HON John Grimm 54 OH 3:11:14
8 8 HON Troy Schlereth 190 OH 3:14:14
9 8 SUZ Clark Munger 90 PA 3:17:27
10 6 KTM Daniel Palermo 48 PA 2:27:35
11 3 HON Bill Ball 736 OH 1:33:30

Vet (+30)B
1 7 KTM Dean Woolf 727 OH 2:53:50
2 7 HON Mark Salapow 363 PA 2:55:02
3 7 HON David Sheehan 148 NC 2:56:16
4 7 KAW Mike Zibalia 620 PA 2:57:53
5 7 KAW Scott Fontaine 959 WV 2:58:08
6 7 YAM Daniel Kendra 568 PA 2:58:43
7 6 HON Daonld Gossar 716 PA 2:50:30
8 6 YAM Kerry Ullon 365 OH 2:53:45
9 6 SUZ TJ Piro 113 PA 2:54:47
10 6 HON William Stange 585 OH 3:12:52
11 5 SUZ Mark Cline 328 PA 2:31:30
12 3 KTM Scott Palmer 983 PA 1:13:44
13 3 KTM Barrry Coy 701 OH 1:32:18
14 3 KTM Butch Pownell 824 OH 1:55:48
15 3 KAW Anthony Petraitis136 PA 2:08:34


